McSteven’s, Inc.
993120

Caramel Apple Sprinkles
Product Information Sheet

INGREDIENTS: Sugar, Natural and artificial flavor.

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size (10g) ALLERGEN PRESENT IN PRESENT IN

Servings Per Container TYPE THE THE FACILITY

| PRODUCT

Amount Per Serving

Calories 40 Calories from Fat 0 A — ) .

% Daily Value*

Total Fat Og 0% NUTS NO YES
Saturated Fat Og 0% PEANUTS NO .
Trans Fat --g

Cholesterol Omg 0% MILK MO iEs

Sodium O0mg 0% FISH NO NO

Total Carbohydrate 10g 3%

Dietary Fiber 0Og 0% 0¥ NO NO
Sugars 10g EGG NO NO

Protein Og

I SHELLFISH NO NO

Vitamin A -% * Vitamin C --%

Calcium 0% * Iron 0%

Directions: Add 1 thsp product to coffee, tea, cereal, fruit, toast .......

MAY CONTAIN TRACE AMOUNTS OF ALLERGENS NOT LISTED IN THE INGREDIENTS

Product is certified Kosher by Kehillah Kosher.  (k
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